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Co-Presidents of the Jury:

HUNTER
GRUDT

ITO:

FONESCA

BRYCE

VAIR

DIMOUAWA

FRUK

LYSDAL ANDERSEN
NIELSEN

ALONSO FERNANDEZ
MOULY

CLEMENTS
THOMSON
SIEGLER

WEYSTERS
ALVARADO

SCULLY

DE JONG
KARCZEWSKI
MEGLIC
WONGSRIRATANAKUL
MONES CAMARA
CHEN

World Rowing Virtual Indoor Championships

21-22, 28 February, 2026

Nick
Kristopher

Carlos Eduardo
Melanie
Audra
Martine
Goran
Catherine
Asta @yvind
Angela
Jérome

Phil

Jen

Holger
Tobias
Marisol
Seamus
Leonie
Maciej
Vladimir
Jirawat
Alfredo Martin
Ron

WR
WR

BRA
CAN
CAN
CMR
CRO
DEN
DEN
ESP

FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GUA
IRL

NED
POL
SLO
THA
URU
USA

1551
1275

1651
1738
1881
1520
1763
1772
1875
1439
1484
1649
1804
1045
1832
1534
1720
1888
1544
1386
1819
1757
1050



world O

rowing:cup

Seville, Spain
29-31 May, 2026

President of the Jury:
GUTIERREZ PRAENA

ITO:

CEJAS

MALISSE

HEIDE

LORIENTE PEREZ
MARQUEZ ESCUDERO
CROS VERDAGUER
MARTINEZ-OSORIO ESCALONA
ZABALA URIGAIN
FORSHAW

WARNKE

TSOGKAS

COSTA

ARENDZEN

BIRCH

KUCZMA

MALEJ
THAMTHAVORNVANICH
OUNIS

Spares:
NIKOLIC
BORQUEZ
GILI
CROWE

World Rowing Cup |

Seville, Spain

2G-31 May, 2026

Daniel

Diego
Lieven
Marie
Asuncion
Pedro
Xavier

Maria Teresa
Uxue
Eleanor

Nils
Dimitrios
Alberto
Christiaan
Mary Margaret
Monika
Simon
Sittichok
Houcine

Ana
Rodrigo
Juan Carlos
Kathleen

ESP

ARG
BEL
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

GER
GRE
ITA

NED
NZL
POL
SLO
THA
TUN

SRB
Sul

ARG
USA

1729

1702
1377
1765
1464
1513
1532
1620
1784
1672
1831
1591
1886
1833
1848
1545
1802
1777
1748

1596
1703
1677
1530

WR-OC

WR
oC
WR
oC
oC
oC
oC
oC
WR
oC
WR
oC
WR
WR
oC
WR
WR
WR

SWR
SWR
SOC
SOC



world O

rowing:cup

Plovdiv, Bulgaria
12-14 June, 2026

President of the Jury:
ORONOVA-HRISTOVA

ITO:

BRETT

NOSIC

GAUR

HAYES

JONESCHEIT
SAMIOU
FRATRIANTAFYLLOU
YADAV

MACOVEI

ALUPEI

DOUGLAS TROUGHTON
KARAJOVIC-IBROCIC
LUZAIC

MINIC

TUNC

ALPAY
MAYDACHEVSKA
CHUN

Spares:
BOUSQUET
MEYNET
MADINA
TSOGKAS

World Rowing Cup Il
Plovdiv, Bulgaria
12-14 June, 2026

Daniela BUL
Ralph AUS
Tajana CRO
Flemming DEN
Zoe GBR
Jan-Erik GER
Niki GRE
Nikolaos GRE
Smita IND

Rodica ROU
Dorin ROU
Terence RSA
Ruzica SRB
Dane SRB
Nikola SRB
Ali Feza TUR
Alper TUR
Viktoriia UKR
Melissa USA
Remi FRA
Ilaria ITA

Stefka BUL
Dimitrios GRE

1312

1693
1873
1560
1844
1453
1440
1854
1394
1477
1465
1858
1428
1594
1595
1420
1890
1597
1809

1825
1752
1426
1591

WR-OC

WR
oC
WR
WR
WR
oC
oC
WR
oC
oC
WR
oC
oC
oC
0oC
oC
WR
WR

SWR
SWR
SOC
SOC



world O

rowing:cup

Lucerne, Switzerland
26-28 June, 2026

President of the Jury:

SCHUBIGER

ITO:
MACKINNON
DE VITA ARRUDA
COPIE
IBBOTSON
PACHIS
JEONG AH
LINDEBOOM
DODGE
GOLOB
MENTZER
STAMPFLI
ZWAHLEN
GUMBAR
HEER
WEISS
WODNIK
DAMER
SALZMANN

Spares:
DIMOUAWA
KRUPINSKI

World Rowing Cup Il
Lucerne, Switzerland

26-28 June, 2026

Maximilian

Duncan
Luciana
Marie-Laurence
Paddy
Michail
Kim

Els
Gordon
Darko
Sven
Clemens
Michael
Prateek
Christa
Jan
Cornelia
Sabine
Andrea

Martine
Adam

SulI

AUS
BRA
FRA
GBR
GRE
KOR
NED
RSA
SLO
Sul
Sul
SulI
Sul
SulI
SulI
Sul
SulI
SulI

CMR
POL

1572

1877
1507
1481
1451
1416
1842
1498
1856
1211
1727
1773
1774
1820
1821
1822
1823
1847
1896

1520
1645

WR-OC

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
oC
oC
oC
oC
oC
oC
oC
oC
oC

SWR
SWR



2026
world

rowing

under23
championships

President of the Jury:
PALFNER

ITO

TUCKER
SCHUSTER

VAN BELLE

NOBRE PIRES LIMA
BRYCE

HULJEV

LYSDAL ANDERSEN
CLAVIJO EGUIGUREN
ABRAHAM
MCINTOSH

KILIAN
JASIAKIEWICZ
HERRERO IlI
RUPESH

BUDAK
SONTAYANANON
BERGUIGA
DUONG

Spares:

HELMY M. GHARIB
LOKKER

DABIC

MONES CAMARA

World Rowing U23
Duisburg, Germany
23 - 26 July, 2026

Stefanie

Chris
Karin
Peter
Rosangela
Mélanie
Helena
Cathrine
Joseba
Emile
Claire
Frank
Wojciech
Ismael
Sharma
Valentina
Sijnee
Meriem
Nguyen Hai

Ahmed

Bram

Nikola
Alfredo Martin

WR

AUS
AUT
BEL
BRA
CAN
CRO
DEN
ESP

FRA
GBR
GER
POL
PUR
SGP
SLO
THA
TUN
VIE

EGY
NED
SRB
URU

1333

1824
1621
1244
1680
1738
1800
1772
1795
1785
1718
1454
1806
1269
1762
1801
1776
1803
1457

1524
1769
1593
1757



2026
world

rowing

under 19 ) Plovdiv
championships 3 Bulgaria

President of the Jury:
HANSEN

ITO:

RAMIREZ
HOSNI
PARQUIC
WITT

WONG
KHOSRAVANIAN
KERR
SILETTO
NARITA
SUDNICKAS
STERN
STRACHAN
ERDMAN
BOTELHO
MILACIC
KILCHMANN
BJORNSKIOLD
RODEN

Spares:
STEVENS
FONSECA
GALLWEY
IKRAM

= . WorldRowingU1G

Plovdiv, Bulgaria
6 - G August 2026

Morten Juel WR

Sergio ARG
Arwa EGY
Nicolas FRA
Thomas GER
Hang Tim HKG
Maryam IRI

Kieran IRL

Maura ITA

Yasuhisa JPN
Tadas LTU
Ivo MEX
Sophie E. NZL
Jerzy POL
Nuno POR
Marko SRB
Stefan SuUl

Per SWE
Elaine USA
Gwenda BEL
Carlos Eduardo BRA
Avlyn RSA
Arif SGP

1561

1238
1747
1566
1724
1519
1668
1213
1737
1793
1436
1341
1851
1805
1351
1450
1571
1650
1689

1463
1651
1857
1733



FISU

WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROWING

LONDON 2026

President of the Jury:
Donegan

ITO:

HELOU

SMITH

BIANCHI MIRANDA
ROCHON
VINCENT

DE LA MAZA LENIZ
KLEMENTOVA
ABOULELA MAHMOUD
DEUTSCH
BAJCSI
MONTAGNINI
LEE HEE

HTAY

VAN DE WARDT
GALLAGHER
LEMIEX
MCKENNA
PALFNER

TBC

TBC

Spares:
HEIDE
DERMAN
LERIN

BEN KHEDHER

FISU

London, Canada
13-15 August 2026

William

Cristina
Gregory
Gabriela
Alain
Julie-Ann
Monica
Helena
Sami
Michael
Bertold
Matteo
Mun

Yin Min
Laura
Erin
Rachel
John
Stefanie

Marie
Etem

Jercyl
Anis

WR/FISU/CAN

ARG

AUS

BRA

CAN

CAN

CHI

CZE

EGY

GER

HUN

ITA

KOR

MYA

NED

USA

USA

USA
WR/UC/GER
WR/YC/TBC
WR/YC/TBC

DEN
TUR
PHI

TUN

1225

1876
1613
1510
1740
1882
1681
1837
1522
1797
1845
1759
1654
1706
1889
1686
1502
1758
1333

1765
1419
1493
1396



2026 ‘ ‘
world I8

=\

Amsterdam
The Netherlands

rowing

championships

President of the Jury:
MOULY

ITO:

GHORAB
ROMBAUT
BROCHIER KIST
LIU

JAN
MARILLAUD
DENNIS
MOLKENTHIN
CHEUNG
PESSINA
TOSHIHISA
DAUKANTIENE
VAN CAMPEN
MCIVER

TORD
KARAJOVIC-IBROCIC
NEYROUD
KUNKEMUELLER

Spares:

SAGE

GALISTEO ALVAREZ
POCHANASAMBURANA
HAMMAMI

if WRCH
Amsterdam, Netherlands 24 -

30 August 2026

Jérome

Omar
Patrick

Ana Lucia
Dongxiao
Nissen
Philippe
Richard
Karen

Kwok Keung
Valeria
Kuriyama
Inga
Laurens
Jacki Vanessa
Jose Antonio
Ruzica
Blaise

Laura

Debbie

David Miguel
Praparnpongs
Aymen

WR

ALG
BEL
BRA
CHN
DEN
FRA
GBR
GER
HKG
ITA

JPN
LTU
NED
NZL
PER
SRB
SulI

USA

CAN
ESP

THA
TUN

1484

1526
1085
1679
1505
1261
1673
1529
1412
1626
1736
1372
1518
1726
1625
1779
1428
1222
1574

1609
1564
1558
1642



2026 )
world !

World Rowing Masters Regatta

rowing Bled, Slovenia

masters regatta ' 3

Co-Presidents of the Jury:

G-13 September 2026

GOLOB Borut WR/0C 1207
MALEJ Simon WR/0C 1802
ITO:

GILI Juan Carlos ARG 1677
SCHOMBERG Caroline AUS 1692
PFANDLSTEINER Nora AUT 1810
CHANTAL Neirinckx BEL 1243
FIALHO Carlos Alex BRA 1755
CHRISTOFFERSEN Lars DEN 963
GALISTEO ALVAREZ David Miguel ESP 1564
PACKER Judith GBR 1569
STEPHAN Karin GER 1475
LI Wai Lam HKG 1897
O'CALLAGHAN Lisa IRL 1719
RUTENBERG Daniel ISR 1116
LISI Jessica ITA 1843
KUMAMOTO Koji JPN 1371
IBROCIC Petar MKD 1855
VERBRUGGE Peter Paul NED 1179
CLIFFORD Gunnar NOR 1128
WALKER Simon NZL 1554
VIACAVA MENDIZABAL Sergio PER 1756
PAWLAK-KUBASEK Malgorzata POL 1618
MUIRHEAD Carol RSA 1648
VAN STEENWIJK Gijs Sul 1320
MONES CAMARA Alfredo Martin URU 1757
GALLAGHER Erin USA 1686
Spares:

HAVLICEK Jan CZE 1662
MERCIER Etienne FRA 1749
GRUTZNER Georg GER 1202
STERN Ivo MEX 1341
KARAJOVIC-IBROCIC Ruzica SRB 1428



2026 /

world !'

President of the Jury:

GRUDT

ITO:

VAN ROSSUM
HUANG

LIU

SUN

ZHANG

CASTRO GOMEZ

REDA ABDELHAMID

BAIN
ZACCHIGNA
CHOI
NABUURS
FARNDEN
GOMEZ
MAO

Spares:
NORTHAM
YAKUSHUJI
ZWAHLEN
NORDH

WRCC

Qingdao, China

11 - 13 October 2026

Kristopher

Geeske Annelies
Rucong

De Hai

Yingzi

Yi

Miguel Francisco
Rasha Mohamed
Gary

Luca

Hyunsoo

Remco

Lauren Jane
Dene Jennel
Ying Hai

Geoff
Tomomi
Michael
Kenth

WR

CAN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
cus
EGY
GBR
ITA
KOR
NED
NZL
PHI
TPE

AUS
JPN
SulI
SWE

1275

1742
1461
1504
1861
1862
1137
1746
1528
1588
1863
1725
1850
1817
1578

1629
1840
1774
1338



~ “"_:If_‘:‘ WRBSF

= Qingdao, China
18 - 21 October 2026

President of the Jury:

ALONSO FERNANDEZ Angela WR 1439
ITO:

VAN ROSSUM Geeske Annelies CAN 1742
HUANG Rucong CHN 1461
REDA ABDELHAMID Rasha Mohamed EGY 1746
BAIN Gary GBR 1528
ZACCHIGNA Luca ITA 1588
FARNDEN Lauren Jane NZL 1850
Spares:

NABUURS Remco NED 1725

MAO Ying Hai TPE 1578



