



World Rowing Virtual Indoor Championships

21-22, 28 February, 2026

Co-Presidents of the Jury:

HUNTER	Nick	WR	1551
GRUDT	Kristopher	WR	1275

ITO:

FONESCA	Carlos Eduardo	BRA	1651
BRYCE	Melanie	CAN	1738
VAIR	Audra	CAN	1881
DIMOUAWA	Martine	CMR	1520
FRUK	Goran	CRO	1763
LYSDAL ANDERSEN	Catherine	DEN	1772
NIELSEN	Asta Øyvind	DEN	1875
ALONSO FERNANDEZ	Angela	ESP	1439
MOULY	Jérôme	FRA	1484
CLEMENTS	Phil	GBR	1649
THOMSON	Jen	GBR	1804
SIEGLER	Holger	GER	1045
WEYSTERS	Tobias	GER	1832
ALVARADO	Marisol	GUA	1534
SCULLY	Seamus	IRL	1720
DE JONG	Leonie	NED	1888
KARCZEWSKI	Maciej	POL	1544
MEGLIC	Vladimir	SLO	1386
WONGSRIRATANAKUL	Jirawat	THA	1819
MONES CAMARA	Alfredo Martin	URU	1757
CHEN	Ron	USA	1050



Seville, Spain
29-31 May, 2026

World Rowing Cup I
Seville, Spain
2G-31 May, 2026

President of the Jury:

GUTIERREZ PRAENA Daniel ESP 1729 WR-OC

ITO:

CEJAS	Diego	ARG	1702	WR
MALISSE	Lieven	BEL	1377	OC
HEIDE	Marie	DEN	1765	WR
LORIENTE PÉREZ	Asunción	ESP	1464	OC
MÁRQUEZ ESCUDERO	Pedro	ESP	1513	OC
CROS VERDAGUER	Xavier	ESP	1532	OC
MARTÍNEZ-OSORIO ESCALONA	María Teresa	ESP	1620	OC
ZABALA URIGAIN	Uxue	ESP	1784	OC
FORSHAW	Eleanor	FRA	1672	WR
WARNKE	Nils	GER	1831	OC
TSOGKAS	Dimitrios	GRE	1591	WR
COSTA	Alberto	ITA	1886	OC
ARENDZEN	Christiaan	NED	1833	WR
BIRCH	Mary Margaret	NZL	1848	WR
KUCZMA	Monika	POL	1545	OC
MALEJ	Simon	SLO	1802	WR
THAMTHAVORNVANICH	Sittichok	THA	1777	WR
OUNIS	Houcine	TUN	1748	WR

Spares:

NIKOLIĆ	Ana	SRB	1596	SWR
BORQUEZ	Rodrigo	SUI	1703	SWR
GILI	Juan Carlos	ARG	1677	SOC
CROWE	Kathleen	USA	1530	SOC



Plovdiv, Bulgaria
12-14 June, 2026

World Rowing Cup II
Plovdiv, Bulgaria
12-14 June, 2026

President of the Jury:

ORONOVA-HRISTOVA Daniela BUL 1312 WR-OC

ITO:

BRETT	Ralph	AUS	1693	WR
NOSIC	Tajana	CRO	1873	OC
GAUR	Flemming	DEN	1560	WR
HAYES	Zoe	GBR	1844	WR
JONESCHEIT	Jan-Erik	GER	1453	WR
SAMIOU	Niki	GRE	1440	OC
FRATRIANTAFYLLOU	Nikolaos	GRE	1854	OC
YADAV	Smita	IND	1394	WR
MACOVEI	Rodica	ROU	1477	OC
ALUPEI	Dorin	ROU	1465	OC
DOUGLAS TROUGHTON	Terence	RSA	1858	WR
KARAJOVIĆ-IBROČIĆ	Ružica	SRB	1428	OC
LUŽAIĆ	Dane	SRB	1594	OC
MINIĆ	Nikola	SRB	1595	OC
TUNÇ	Ali Feza	TUR	1420	OC
ALPAY	Alper	TUR	1890	OC
MAYDACHEVSKA	Viktoriiia	UKR	1597	WR
CHUN	Melissa	USA	1809	WR

Spares:

BOUSQUET	Remi	FRA	1825	SWR
MEYNET	Ilaria	ITA	1752	SWR
MADINA	Stefka	BUL	1426	SOC
TSOGKAS	Dimitrios	GRE	1591	SOC



Lucerne, Switzerland
26-28 June, 2026

World Rowing Cup III
Lucerne, Switzerland
26-28 June, 2026

President of the Jury:

SCHUBIGER	Maximilian	SUI	1572	WR-OC
-----------	------------	-----	------	-------

ITO:

MACKINNON	Duncan	AUS	1877	WR
DE VITA ARRUDA	Luciana	BRA	1507	WR
COPIE	Marie-Laurence	FRA	1481	WR
IBBOTSON	Paddy	GBR	1451	WR
PACHIS	Michail	GRE	1416	WR
JEONG AH	Kim	KOR	1842	WR
LINDEBOOM	Els	NED	1498	WR
DODGE	Gordon	RSA	1856	WR
GOLOB	Darko	SLO	1211	WR
MENTZER	Sven	SUI	1727	OC
STAMPFLI	Clemens	SUI	1773	OC
ZWAHLEN	Michael	SUI	1774	OC
GUMBAR	Prateek	SUI	1820	OC
HEER	Christa	SUI	1821	OC
WEISS	Jan	SUI	1822	OC
WODNIK	Cornelia	SUI	1823	OC
DAMER	Sabine	SUI	1847	OC
SALZMANN	Andrea	SUI	1896	OC

Spares:

DIMOUAWA	Martine	CMR	1520	SWR
KRUPINSKI	Adam	POL	1645	SWR



**World Rowing U23
Duisburg, Germany
23 - 26 July, 2026**

President of the Jury:

PALFNER	Stefanie	WR	1333
---------	----------	----	------

ITO

TUCKER	Chris	AUS	1824
SCHUSTER	Karin	AUT	1621
VAN BELLE	Peter	BEL	1244
NOBRE PIRES LIMA	Rosangela	BRA	1680
BRYCE	Mélanie	CAN	1738
HULJEV	Helena	CRO	1800
LYSDAL ANDERSEN	Cathrine	DEN	1772
CLAVIJO EGUIGUREN	Joseba	ESP	1795
ABRAHAM	Emile	FRA	1785
MCINTOSH	Claire	GBR	1718
KILIAN	Frank	GER	1454
JASIAKIEWICZ	Wojciech	POL	1806
HERRERO III	Ismael	PUR	1269
RUPESH	Sharma	SGP	1762
BUDAK	Valentina	SLO	1801
SONTAYANANON	Sijnee	THA	1776
BERGUIGA	Meriem	TUN	1803
DUONG	Nguyen Hai	VIE	1457

Spares:

HELMY M. GHARIB	Ahmed	EGY	1524
LOKKER	Bram	NED	1769
DABIĆ	Nikola	SRB	1593
MONES CAMARA	Alfredo Martin	URU	1757



**World Rowing U1G
Plovdiv, Bulgaria
6 - G August 2026**

President of the Jury:

HANSEN	Morten Juel	WR	1561
--------	-------------	----	------

ITO:

RAMIREZ	Sergio	ARG	1238
HOSNI	Arwa	EGY	1747
PARQUIC	Nicolas	FRA	1566
WITT	Thomas	GER	1724
WONG	Hang Tim	HKG	1519
KHOSRAVANI	Maryam	IRI	1668
KERR	Kieran	IRL	1213
SILETTO	Maura	ITA	1737
NARITA	Yasuhisa	JPN	1793
SUDNICKAS	Tadas	LTU	1436
STERN	Ivo	MEX	1341
STRACHAN	Sophie E.	NZL	1851
ERDMAN	Jerzy	POL	1805
BOTELHO	Nuno	POR	1351
MILAČIĆ	Marko	SRB	1450
KILCHMANN	Stefan	SUI	1571
BJÖRNSKIOLD	Per	SWE	1650
RODEN	Elaine	USA	1689

Spares:

STEVENS	Gwenda	BEL	1463
FONSECA	Carlos Eduardo	BRA	1651
GALLWEY	Avlyn	RSA	1857
IKRAM	Arif	SGP	1733



FISU
WORLD
UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROWING

FISU
London, Canada
13-15 August 2026

President of the Jury:

Donegan	William	WR/FISU/CAN	1225
---------	---------	-------------	------

ITO:

HELOU	Cristina	ARG	1876
SMITH	Gregory	AUS	1613
BIANCHI MIRANDA	Gabriela	BRA	1510
ROCHON	Alain	CAN	1740
VINCENT	Julie-Ann	CAN	1882
DE LA MAZA LENIZ	Mónica	CHI	1681
KLEMENTOVA	Helena	CZE	1837
ABOULELA MAHMOUD	Sami	EGY	1522
DEUTSCH	Michael	GER	1797
BAJCSI	Bertold	HUN	1845
MONTAGNINI	Matteo	ITA	1759
LEE HEE	Mun	KOR	1654
HTAY	Yin Min	MYA	1706
VAN DE WARDT	Laura	NED	1889
GALLAGHER	Erin	USA	1686
LEMIEX	Rachel	USA	1502
MCKENNA	John	USA	1758
PALFNER	Stefanie	WR/UC/GER	1333
TBC		WR/YC/TBC	
TBC		WR/YC/TBC	

Spares:

HEIDE	Marie	DEN	1765
DERMAN	Etem	TUR	1419
LERIN	Jercyl	PHI	1493
BEN KHEDHER	Anis	TUN	1396



WRCH
Amsterdam, Netherlands 24 -
30 August 2026

President of the Jury:

MOULY Jérôme WR 1484

ITO:

GHORAB	Omar	ALG	1526
ROMBAUT	Patrick	BEL	1085
BROCHIER KIST	Ana Lucia	BRA	1679
LIU	Dongxiao	CHN	1505
JAN	Nissen	DEN	1261
MARILLAUD	Philippe	FRA	1673
DENNIS	Richard	GBR	1529
MOLKENTHIN	Karen	GER	1412
CHEUNG	Kwok Keung	HKG	1626
PESSINA	Valeria	ITA	1736
TOSHIHISA	Kuriyama	JPN	1372
DAUKANTIENE	Inga	LTU	1518
VAN CAMPEN	Laurens	NED	1726
MCIVER	Jacki Vanessa	NZL	1625
TORD	Jose Antonio	PER	1779
KARAJOVIĆ-IBROČIĆ	Ružica	SRB	1428
NEYROUD	Blaise	SUI	1222
KUNKEMUELLER	Laura	USA	1574

Spares:

SAGE	Debbie	CAN	1609
GALISTEO ÁLVAREZ	David Miguel	ESP	1564
POCHANASAMBURANA	Praparnpongs	THA	1558
HAMMAMI	Aymen	TUN	1642



**World Rowing Masters Regatta
Bled, Slovenia
G-13 September 2026**

Co-Presidents of the Jury:

GOLOB	Borut	WR/OC	1207
MALEJ	Simon	WR/OC	1802

ITO:

GILI	Juan Carlos	ARG	1677
SCHOMBERG	Caroline	AUS	1692
PFANDLSTEINER	Nora	AUT	1810
CHANTAL	Neirinckx	BEL	1243
FIALHO	Carlos Alex	BRA	1755
CHRISTOFFERSEN	Lars	DEN	963
GALISTEO ÁLVAREZ	David Miguel	ESP	1564
PACKER	Judith	GBR	1569
STEPHAN	Karin	GER	1475
LI	Wai Lam	HKG	1897
O'CALLAGHAN	Lisa	IRL	1719
RUTENBERG	Daniel	ISR	1116
LISI	Jessica	ITA	1843
KUMAMOTO	Koji	JPN	1371
IBROCIC	Petar	MKD	1855
VERBRUGGE	Peter Paul	NED	1179
CLIFFORD	Gunnar	NOR	1128
WALKER	Simon	NZL	1554
VIACAVA MENDIZABAL	Sergio	PER	1756
PAWLAK-KUBASEK	Malgorzata	POL	1618
MUIRHEAD	Carol	RSA	1648
VAN STEENWIJK	Gijs	SUI	1320
MONES CAMARA	Alfredo Martin	URU	1757
GALLAGHER	Erin	USA	1686

Spares:

HAVLICEK	Jan	CZE	1662
MERCIER	Etienne	FRA	1749
GRÜTZNER	Georg	GER	1202
STERN	Ivo	MEX	1341
KARAJOVIĆ-IBROČIĆ	Ružica	SRB	1428



WRCC
Qingdao, China
11 - 13 October 2026

President of the Jury:

GRUDT	Kristopher	WR	1275
-------	------------	----	------

ITO:

VAN ROSSUM	Geeske Annelies	CAN	1742
HUANG	Rucong	CHN	1461
LIU	De Hai	CHN	1504
SUN	Yingzi	CHN	1861
ZHANG	Yi	CHN	1862
CASTRO GOMEZ	Miguel Francisco	CUB	1137
REDA ABDELHAMID	Rasha Mohamed	EGY	1746
BAIN	Gary	GBR	1528
ZACCHIGNA	Luca	ITA	1588
CHOI	Hyunsoo	KOR	1863
NABUURS	Remco	NED	1725
FARNDEN	Lauren Jane	NZL	1850
GOMEZ	Dene Jennel	PHI	1817
MAO	Ying Hai	TPE	1578

Spares:

NORTHAM	Geoff	AUS	1629
YAKUSHIJI	Tomomi	JPN	1840
ZWAHLEN	Michael	SUI	1774
NORDH	Kenth	SWE	1338



WRBSF
Qingdao, China
18 - 21 October 2026

President of the Jury:

ALONSO FERNANDEZ	Angela	WR	1439
------------------	--------	----	------

ITO:

VAN ROSSUM	Geeske Annelies	CAN	1742
HUANG	Rucong	CHN	1461
REDA ABDELHAMID	Rasha Mohamed	EGY	1746
BAIN	Gary	GBR	1528
ZACCHIGNA	Luca	ITA	1588
FARN DEN	Lauren Jane	NZL	1850

Spares:

NABUURS	Remco	NED	1725
MAO	Ying Hai	TPE	1578